ISSOUR INS. CASE OWNER	V11/2 CC 3/1111800 780	m / = 1	Mos 9 LKK	
Surveyor	ENIVIN DOI: ASSIGNMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ENT	Date / Time :	N.8
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE		Registered in Merimen:	MILLER
			Mere 1a	020890
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.	*	72.7
Name of Insured	: CTPU	Policy No.	: MLDMO	
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	: FENTINDA	H
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A. 7 18	Place of Accide	IN: OPENIND	ROX OLDHWALMI
Is driver the owner			1001	
If NO. Driver Nar	ne/Age: LEE SOON HAM	OI GIA REPOR	T/YKS / NO ; TP GIA I	REPORTÉ YESV NO
Driver Tel		Insured Liability		17 Yes / No
SHC 6017	<u>ℓ</u>			
INSRS: WSP: NVLW	N'M SINSRS: WSP.	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP.
Tel: V	Tel:	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:
Date/Time				
012/18	CHILDREN CHILDREN - Y	F	STAGE	DATE/PIC
10/11/10			Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
inc			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	- HINKORAD		Notification ltr (if non-pick	up):
5/3/11	THE REVIEW OF REAR ENDED TO		Call Of:	
	TO LOW IN BY BUNK.		After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
2.8	or room by by british		Notification Itr (if non-pick)	
04/04/18	The state of the s		After call fir to OE	
waterby	turbout done.		Authorisation To Act:	
25/04/16	IN APPROVED WANDERS LAVE TO IN B	150000000000000000000000000000000000000	Release Voucher:	
	M METHORED WHITE HTG.		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
04/04/18	SOUD AST OFFER TO TO.		Towing Invoice	
2 10 0	THE ROCEPTED OPPORE.		LTA/GIA:	
08/05/18	LILL MARCH IN ATT WHAT		Medical Bill:	
	RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2018		PIR:	
	RECEIVED		Mandate/Reject Instruction	on:
			LOD Payment Breakdown For	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	The second of th		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS 550.00 (2 days) Reduction: 97	56	Email	Call [
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: OHOS/18 Confirm with Gold		Email Call	The same of the sa
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (S (9677)	% 100 (Agree) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 127		TO REAR END	
loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 250.98 (2.5 days) X 4 00.89			152
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 100-00 (5 to x 2.5 days)		THE STATE OF	Z
.oss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)		8 10 1	7
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one		, ,	
HA/LTA Search Medical	ss —		1) Claim status: Normal/I	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
egal Cost	ss —		3) Survey fee:	350.00
l'otal:	SS 704-06 Global Sum SS: 700-00			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	6 May Late
Payee 1:	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	MILOHO	TIVE SERVICE	5 PTK UND
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2: SS — Name 3:	****		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

IN	DIA INTERNATION	NAL INSURANCE PL	rnationale Des Experts En Auto Ref : CC3/III18003	MANAGATA
64 #0	CECIL STREET 5-02 IOB BUILDIN	G SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 28-02-2018 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM.
	Insured Veh.	SHC 8315D	Veh. Inspected	SHC 6017C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/02/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	THE PART APPARE	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
_	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Descrip	otion of Damages	
		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	26/02/2018	Inspection Date	27/02/2018
	Survey held at	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SE		27.00.0010
		23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE		143
ı.			Remarks	
	AVTUE INICOPORTIO		/ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI:	

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

27-Feb-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6017 C

1 pc	Rear bumper X 19-7			
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover × 500		3	65E.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & r/s @ \$29.00		55	206.00
	X 250 00 X 2		S	58.00
			5	960.00
		Less 10%	\$	96.00
S/NETT			S	864 00
t set	Rear bumper clips X 43		20	14000
1 set	Reverse sensor X		5	48 00
191	Rear bumper clips Reverse sensor Reverse sensor Reverse sensor Reverse sensor		5	280 00
100	Sundry		5	30.00
	To dismantie / replace/test reverse sensor to new bumper			7.1
	and reset to the same		5	120 AT X 49
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten repair.			
	reshape and adjust of the rear bumper letc		3	55000 100
	To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, end panel		5	59000 /P.
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.		5	15000 4 17
			S	2.562.00
	VALL THE DED AN ADDRESS AND ADDRESS.			

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

The Replaner of the following:

• To recovery betweenter some owners:

• To onsize managed particl, owner recovery:

• Parts provide and subject to continuation:

• That party subvey is on a "subject Propulsion" trains:

• To onsize models.cation(s) auctions:

• To onsize models.cation(s) is actived:

• Supplementary som(s) must be resurveyed and is extract to liner approved from trausance Continuing.

Aconomistized by Records Signature

Date

1 2/2/18 1535h 2 0075 4/5 After Report plots

6/3/8 M PIP\$330/282

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

27-Feb-18

Date:

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6017 C

1 pc	Rear bumper X M-Y		\$	696.00
1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover 🗶		\$	206.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ \$29.00 🔀		5	58.00
			s	960.00
	Le	ess 10%	s	96.00
			\$	864.00
S/NETT	_			
1 set	Rear bumper clips X		\$	48.00
1 set	Reverse sensor		\$	280.00
PL	rear bush top project			500 50
	Sundry		\$	50.00
	To dismantle / replace/test reverse sensor to new bumper			
	and reset to the same		\$	120.00 X
	To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident			
	damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,			
	reshape and adjust of the rear bumper, etc		\$	550.00 100
	To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, end panel		\$	55000 100 50000 180
	To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.		s	150.00 >
			\$	2,562.00

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
To resurvey before after spray painting
To display damaged partis; during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
No inequil modification(s) is allowed
Supplementary litera(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Gary,Shi

From:

Gary Shi

Sent:

Friday, 4 May, 2018 3:26 PM

To:

"Vic (LKKAuto)"

Cc:

AccReport; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6017C & SHC8315D on 26.02.18 (III Case) LKK REF

CC3/III18003853/K1hb3

Attachments:

SHC6017C - DV.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic.

On a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability whatsoever on our client's part and driver of SHC6017C, our client agreed to direct settle the above claims at \$700.00

We enclosed hereby Discharge voucher & ATA for your kind attention, original copy will pass to Mr Kalvin

Kindly let us have your settlement sum of \$\$700.00 in our favour – Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd within 14days from the date hereof.

Please be informed that this settlement excludes any bodily injuries arising out of the above said accident and pertains to property damage only.

Regards

Gary Shi

Senior Executive, Claims

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443 Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 069 | DID: 6544 6671 | Fax: 6214 1511

Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice | This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential or proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, immediately contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies of the original message.



A Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 4 May, 2018 9:49 AM

To: Gary Shi

Cc: AccReport; Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD / Accident involving SHC6017C & SHC8315D on 26.02.18 (III Case) LKK REF CC3/III18003853/K1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Gary,

We refer further to our below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of any liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we propose a global sum of \$700.00 (all in) to settle your client's claim.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHC6017C (MCT18020890) [SHC8315D]

TP

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD Feb 26 2018 12:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 25/04/2018 16:19 PM. To Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$704.08) - SHC6017C - Claim Handler: Priya Subject

Approved:704.08.		
3177		

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6017C/GS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

9th March 2018

(By Email Only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6017C & SHC8315D ALONG ORCHARD ROAD ON 26.02.18

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number: SHC6017C, to claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from the above-mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SHC8315D at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, Mr Koh Chin Soon

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's Vehicle Number: SHC8315D, our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair	S	353.10 (Incl. GST)
(2) Loss of Rental - 3Days @\$100.39per day	\$	301.17
(3) Loss of Income - 3Days @\$100.00per day	\$	300.00
	S	954.27

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) Final Repair Bill, GIA report & sketch plan of SHC6017C
- (2) Driver's I/C and Driving Licence
- (3) Vehicle Registration card, Certificate of Insurance
- (4) Check In/Out Voucher

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443 TEL:65446671 FAX:62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6017C/GS

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client's signature and payment made to "Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd".

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Claims Department - Gary Shi

Email: gary.shi@premiertaxi.com

NB: We encourage all parties to liaise with us via email to expedite all matters

PS: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client - Premier Taxis Pte Ltd

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of 23 CHANGI SOUTH

AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHC 6017C (vehicle no.)

hereby authorize PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to

act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim")

for my vehicle no. SHC 6017C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on

26/02/2018 (date) along ORCHARD ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SHC 8315D

("the accident").

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of "the workshop".

I/We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



his oculoment excludes any bodily injuries arising our of the International Insurance Pte Ltd to property damag only

above said accident and perter see No. 196703792k [GST. Reg. No. M2-0078006-X 64 [Geel Street | 804 | 805] 806-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insurveint com.rg Fax (65) 62244174 Website sww.fit.com.rg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT18020890 Claimant RefSHC6017C/GC

Well PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD the with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insuran of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for	ce Pte Ltd LKK AUTO C	
use/rental), SS — (search fee) which - SAIC co	S\$	Sum all in (name (loss of
on 26/02/2018 (date) at ORCHARD R	017Cthat was damaged p	ursuant to the accident which occurred
on 26/02/2018 (date) at ORCHARD R vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/		
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner_	PREMIER TAX	IS PTE LTD ("the third party
claimant") of vehicle noSHC 6017@ make the claim as the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem	set out in the above paragra	aph and we/l have full authority to settle
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem party claimant*.	fit. We/I enclose herein th	ne letter of authority given by the third
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India Internati they will or have already incurred in the event that The	onal Insurance Pte Ltd for	all damages laws
of use pursuant to the damage toSHC 6017C(vehicle no.)	as a result of the assistant	ast of repairs and/or rental and/or loss
Well confirm that the		
that the agreement reached above is in ful	Laboration Control Control	
pursuant to the accident and that further this continued in	and final settlement of a	all claims of "the third party claimant"
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law	reached on a without preju	udice and without admission of liability
basis, This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law lispute arising out of the same.	v and the Singapore Court	udice and without admission of liability is have exclusive jurisdiction over any
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in ful pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 700.00	v and the Singapore Court	udice and without admission of liability is have exclusive jurisdiction over any
basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same.	v and the Singapore Court	udice and without admission of liability is have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 700.00	v and the Singapore Court	udice and without admission of liability is have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 700.00 ated this day of 20 18	v and the Singapore Court	udice and without admission of liability is have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law ispute arising out of the same. Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20}\$ atted this day of May 20 18	v and the Singapore Court	udice and without admission of liability is have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law ispute arising out of the same. Ve/lauthorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20}\$ atted this day of 20 18	v and the Singapore Court to PREMIER AUTO WITNESS:	udice and without admission of liability is have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law ispute arising out of the same. Ve/lauthorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20}\$ atted this day of 20 18	v and the Singapore Court or Description of the PREMIER AUTO	In have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore laving spute arising out of the same. Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 700.00 atted this day of 20 8 LAIMANT: gnature: Signed by "file workshop" (with chop)	v and the Singapore Count to PREMIER AUTO WITNESS: Signature:	DMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD Signed by appointed Surveyor
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law ispute arising out of the same. Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$ 700.00 atted this day of 20 18 LAIMANT: gnature: Signed by "file workshop" (with chop)	v and the Singapore Court to PREMIER AUTO WITNESS:	In have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$ 700.00 atted this day of 20 18 LAIMANT: Signature:	w and the Singapore Court To PREMIER AUTO WITNESS: Signature: Name:	DMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD Signed by appointed Surveyor
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. Ne/Lauthorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$ 700.00 ated this day of 20 8 LAIMANT: Signed by "file workshop" (with chop) ame	w and the Singapore Court To PREMIER AUTO WITNESS: Signature: Name:	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} \text{ authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$\frac{700.00}{20.00} authorize you to pay the you	w and the Singapore Court or Description to PREMIER AUTO WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	DMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of \$\$ 700.00 atted this day of 20 18 LAIMANT: Signature:	w and the Singapore Court or Description to PREMIER AUTO WITNESS: Signature: Name: NRIC:	DMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25



OFFICE: 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #01-02 S(486443) TEL: 65436676 / 65436689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG NO: 200707743D GST. REG. NO: 200707743D

TAX INVOICE

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 SINGAPORE 486443 DATE

9-Mar-2018

PAGE

1 OF 1

ITEM	Description QTY	U.PRICE	А	MOUNT
•	FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6017 C		\$	330.00
	TOTAL REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SU	RVEYOR GST @ 7% GRAND TOTAL		330.00 23.10 353.10

for Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)



01 March 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Png Tiong Soon of NRIC Number S1541014J is a registered driver of SHC6017C. Png Tiong Soon is paying daily rental rate of \$100.39 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Chin Bee Lian (Ms)

Assistant Vice President

Taxis Administration

Prepared By: Hasnon

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD 23 Changi South Avenue 2 #03-02 Singaport 486443 Telephone: +65 6214 8880 Fmx: +65 6214 0330 www.premiertaxi.com Co. Reg. No. 200304975H

1	+		
30	PRO	ΞM	IER

REPLACEMENT VEH GIVEN YES / NO

Z OPR	EMIER		VEH NO
TAXIS		CHECK IN / OUT VOUCHE	R
DRIVER'S NAME	con thin so	οΛ	INDICATE AREA OF DAMAGE HERE:
NRIC 8 00 8	70.07	HANDPHONE 4 3699706	REAR
TAN DECKLAR	H (6 0 17 C	MAKE/MODEL KOZ	
DATE IN	TIME IN	DATE OUT TIME OUT	
GLOMETRES IN	FUEL IN E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	KILOMETRES OUT FUEL OUT	
YES	NO	DATE / TIME TOWED IN TO WORKSHOP D. D. M. M. Y. Y. H. H. M. M. DATE / TIME CALL TO DRIVER FOR VEHICLE COLLECTION D. D. M. M. Y. Y. H. H. M. M.	
THAT THE SAME IS I	IN GOOD CONDITION A	VE EXAMINED THE ABOVE SAID VEHICLE AND NO TO MY SATISFACTION IN EVERY RESPECT IMS LIST ABOVE. THIS VOUCHER IS USED IN GREEMENT.	
94100	HIN SOON	KOH CHIM SOON	
DRIVER'S NAME	1	DRIVERISMANE	
DRIVER'S SIGNATUR	RE/DATE/THE	DRIVER'S SIGNATURE DATE TIME	FRONT BODY MARKINGS 1 - Light Dent 5 - Damaged
CHECKED IN THE PREMIER'S AUTHOR	RISED WORKSHOP)	CHECKED OUT BY (PREMIER'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOP)	2 - Serious Dent 5 - Chip 3 - Light Scratch 7 - Grack 4 - Serious Scratch 8 - Peeling
SÉRVICE / REPAIRS	DONE	DRIVER'S REMARKS	
O SERVICING O T / BELT O AIRCON SYSTEM O TURBO O BRAKE SYSTEM O CLUTCH SYSTEM O BULB O UNDER CARRIAG O CPF O BATTERY	TO C	112 CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad) Submit	ted	Ins Authred		atus .	
Main	01 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		27 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$330.0 Edit Est		\$\$330.00 View Rpt	1		Re	ending for eport Cancel Case	
	Main		Reference		iaim Deti	oils		Docume	nts	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Crea	ted by	adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTA	TION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:							
Main Claimant:	PREMIER	TAXIS PTE LTO), Co. Reg. No.: 20	0304975H							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHC601	SHC6017C Date of Loss: 26/02/2018 00:00 - :59 [44 Months and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]								Man Yr))	
Claim Type	TP / MC	T18020890			Policy/Co Note No.		10015				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC8315D Policy No. (Claimant): 5095103893										
				22.01	Excess:	2 -0: 02	100115			en	
Repairer: Handling			vices Pte Ltd (HQ)					Changi - Te	: 621488	80	
Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insu	rance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347	6100 [Handled by	Priya]				
Claimant's Insurer:	A CONTROLL		Co-operative Ltd (
Adjuster:	09/03/2		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by KALVIN	ANG V	WEI KUN].	. [Final	Rpt due	
ASSOCIA'	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mail
			date Approved (SS date Approved (SS								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All	Se	arch Tasks	Create !	New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subjec	ct Handi	er A	ssigned By	0	Completed C	n c	reated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SHC6017C (MCT18020890)

[SHC8315D]

TP

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD

Feb 26 2018 12:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page V	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	hendeles	Thumbnail	A common
1	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	4
3	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/02/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
7	28/02/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	V
8	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	A
9	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	The second second	✓
10	28/02/18 17:39	General View		Load JPG	-
		was a supplicated in the supplication of the s	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	4
13	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load 3PG	4
14	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
16	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	120
19	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	07/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	07/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
23	07/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	Inches of the contract of	1,1111111111111111111111111111111111111		6000 31:0	Œ
Doc	umentation		I per p	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	28/02/18 17:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	28/02/18 18:37	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	20/04/18 15:40	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	20/04/18 15:40	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	20/04/18 15:40	LOD	0	Load PDF	
5	09/05/18 14:45	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
7	09/05/18 14:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
Nα	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	01/03/18 09:19	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

Page 2 of 2

	Reset Save Print.
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/III18003853/K1HB3Q2

Date:

09/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC6017C

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC8315D

Date of Loss:

26/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18020890

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC6017C

Make & Model:

KIA OPTIMA, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDDH307977

Reg. Date: Colour:

13/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2013). Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAGM414ME5463555 336391 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/65 R16

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Maxxis 7 mm Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,322.00	50.00	1,272.00	96.22
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,320.00	280.00	1,040.00	78.79
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,642.00	330.00	2,312.00	87,51
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	184.94	23.10	161.84	87.51
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,826.94	353.10	2,473.84	87.51
	+ Loss of Use (2.5 x S	\$\$40.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.5 x SS	\$100.39/day) (S\$)	250.98		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	704.08		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	700.00		
		A1 2 C			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/02/2018

Date Inspected:

27/02/2018 Inspected At:

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02

Singapore 486443

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 KIA OPTIMA 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHC6017C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	696.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	Serviceable	206.00 FL	*-FL
2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S	Serviceable	58.00 FL	*-FL
1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	48.00 FS	*-FS
1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	280.00 FS	*-FS
1		*REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
1		*SUNDRY	Not Necessary	50.00FS	*-FS
anchise	part S=SpcN	Nett. L=ListttemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	1,418.00	50.00
		- List Item Discount on L Item	s 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	96.00	0.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,322.00	50.00
	1 1 2 1 1 1	1 1 2 1 1 1	1 *REAR BUMPER 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S 1 *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS 1 *SET REVERSE SENSOR 1 *REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR 1 *SUNDRY 2001 2016 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017	1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER Serviceable 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S Serviceable 1 *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 1 *SET REVERSE SENSOR Serviceable 1 *REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR Necessary 1 *SUNDRY Not Necessary 2 *SUNDRY Not Necessary 3 *SUNDRY Not Necessary 4 *SUNDRY Not Necessary 5 *Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1 *REAR BUMPER Repair 696.00 FL 1 *REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER Serviceable 206.00 FL 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S Serviceable 58.00 FL 1 *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 48.00 FS 1 *SET REVERSE SENSOR Serviceable 280.00 FS 1 *REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR Necessary 80.00 FS 1 *SUNDRY Not Necessary 50.00 FS anchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) 1,418.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 96.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE /REPLACE /TEST REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME	New	120.00	0.00
2	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK -OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF TH REAR BUMPER ,ETC	New	550.00	100.00
3	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL	New	500.00	180.00
4	TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,320.00	280.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Claim Documents

*SHC6017C (MCT18020890)

[SHC8315D]

TP

PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD

Feb 26 2018 12:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Photos/Images		Tarana and tarana	COLUMN TOWN	178	
		Talanta william was transfer than the distance	3 per	-	~
No 1	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	~
2	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
4.	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
14	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	JANIES VIDA	10C
15		17.7.1.7.1.7.1.7.1.7.1.7.1.7.1.7.1.7.1.		Load JPG	-
-	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	×
16	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	28/02/18 17:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1.5	07/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	07/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
23	07/03/18 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
oc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
4o	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	- 1400
	28/02/18 17:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
	28/02/18 18:37	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	20/04/18 15:40	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
_	20/04/18 15:40	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
_	20/04/18 15:40	LOD	0	Load PDF	
	09/05/18 14:45	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
	09/05/18 14:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
ło	Finalized On 01/03/18 09:19	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Singapore Accident Statement	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	